
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 138.2 260.0 0

2 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 139.6 225.0 0

3 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 205.0 0

4 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 185.0 0

5 Jonathan Duncan Lansing High School 137.4 170.0 0

6 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 160.0 0

7 Xavior Lee Piper High School 140.0 160.0 0

8 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 136.4 155.0 0

9 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 155.0 0

10 Kellen Heier Piper High School 136.0 140.0 0

11 Riley Neumann Bonner Springs High School 135.0 135.0 0

12 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 135.0 0

13 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 138.2 125.0 0

14 Donnell Nunn Jr Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 115.0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 139.6 420.0 0

2 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 138.2 405.0 0

3 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 295.0 0

4 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 295.0 0

5 Jonathan Duncan Lansing High School 137.4 265.0 0

6 Riley Neumann Bonner Springs High School 135.0 245.0 0

7 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Kellen Heier Piper High School 136.0 225.0 0

9 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 225.0 0

10 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 225.0 0

11 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 138.2 225.0 0

12 Xavior Lee Piper High School 140.0 225.0 0

13 Donnell Nunn Jr Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 200.0 0

14 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 136.4 185.0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 139.6 245.0 0

2 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 138.2 225.0 0

3 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 205.0 0

4 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 175.0 0

5 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 165.0 0

6 Riley Neumann Bonner Springs High School 135.0 160.0 0

7 Kellen Heier Piper High School 136.0 160.0 0

8 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 155.0 0

9 Jonathan Duncan Lansing High School 137.4 155.0 0

10 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 138.2 155.0 0

11 Donnell Nunn Jr Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 155.0 0

12 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 150.0 0

13 Xavior Lee Piper High School 140.0 150.0 0

14 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 136.4 125.0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Keith Slaughter Piper High School 138.2 890.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 139.6 890.0 8

3 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 705.0 6

4 camden borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 655.0 4

5 Jonathan Duncan Lansing High School 137.4 590.0 2

6 Carter Landau Gardner Edgerton High School 135.0 550.0 0

7 Clayton Griffin Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 545.0 0

8 Riley Neumann Bonner Springs High School 135.0 540.0 1

9 Xavior Lee Piper High School 140.0 535.0 0

10 Kellen Heier Piper High School 136.0 525.0 0

11 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 510.0 0

12 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 138.2 505.0 0

13 Donnell Nunn Jr Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 470.0 0

14 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 136.4 465.0 0


